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The advantages of etched, cut, sandblasted, textured and other 

decorative glass designs are clear : Privacy can be customized, 

while light still pours from room to room, 

It’s possible, with 3MTM  FasaraTM  Glass Film.
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Milky Milky →P.11

→P.9

Illumina Silver→P.13

Frost Walnut →P.7

Matte Crystal 2→P.11

Milky Milky →P.11
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New Line up Fabric  

Buckram pearl + gray
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SH2CSCVC SH2FGCV

SH2EMWP

SH2CSSEC SH2CSGC SH2FGBU

SH2CSBLC SH2CSGS

SH2FGBL

SH2FGSE

SH2EMWG SH2FGBUG

Canvas champagne gold Canvas

Weave pearl

Sensai Linen champagne gold Grain champagne gold Buckram

Burlap champagne gold Grain silver

Burlap

Sensai Linen

Weave pearl + dark gray Buckram pearl + gray
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New Line up

New Line up

Nature  

Stripe  

Pyrgos

String
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SH2PTPG

SH2PTWD SH2PTSR SH2PTSTR

SH2PTST

SH2PTFS

SH2CSFP

SH2PTFW SH2PTFWS

SH2FGSW

Pyrgos

Wind Safari String Reverse

String

Fine String

Fusion pearl

Frost Walnut

Straight Washi

Frost Walnut smoke
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New Line up

New Line up

Gradation  

Geometric  

Cut Glass pearl
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SH2SIDGR SH2SIDR SH2FGDM

SH2SIGDR

SH2FGGD

SH2SICMR

SH2CSC

SH2CSCP

SH2CSCS

Diamond

Grid Cut Glass

Cut Glass pearl

Cut Glass silver
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Frost/Matte  

SH2MACRX2  

SH2FGMR

SH2FGLU

SH2EMLA

SH2EMCH

SH2BKOP RE1SIAR

SH2MACR-I

SH2MAML

SH2MLCRX  

SH2FGCE

SH2MAGL

SH2MAMM

SH2EMES

SH2MAOW

Fine CrystalMatte Crystal 2

Mare

Luce

Lausanne

Chamonix

Opaque Black Silver1

Matte Crystal-i

Milky White

Milky Crystal

Cielo

Glace

Milky Milky

Essen

Opaque White

Oslo Oslo-P

SH2FNCR

SH2EMOS SH2EMOS-P
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SH2MACRX2  

SH2MLCRX  

SH2FGMR

SH2FGLU

SH2EMLA

SH2EMCH

SH2BKOP RE1SIAR

SH2MACR-I

SH2MAML

SH2FGCE

SH2FNCR

SH2MAGL

SH2MAMM

SH2EMES

SH2MAOW

SH2EMOS SH2EMOS-P

Matte Crystal 2

Mare

Luce

Lausanne

Chamonix

Opaque Black Silver1

Matte Crystal-i

Milky White

Milky Crystal

Cielo

Fine Crystal

Glace

Milky Milky

Essen

Opaque White

Oslo Oslo-P
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Gradation  

 Illumina Silver　Illumina　Illumina-g

 Illumina-Black　Illumina Silver　Illumina　Illumina-g　Aerina　Sabrina　Lontano　Tsurugi　Venetian　Robe
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SH4FGIMX  

SH2FGLO SH2FGTG SH2FGVN SH2FGRBSH2FGSB

SH2FGIM-G SH2FGAR SH2BKIM SH2SIIMSH2FGIM

SH2FGIM-P

Illumina-P

Illumina

Lontano Tsurugi Venetian RobeSabrina

AerinaIllumina Illumina-BlackIllumina-g Illumina Silver
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Center Gradation  

Illumina Silky W
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3M TM FasaraTM Glass Film Silky Series

3M TM FasaraTM Glass Film Cloud

Illumina Silky SIllumina Silky W
SH2SSIM-SSH2SSIM-W

SH2FGCL

Cloud
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Stripe  

Shutie Black
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SH2FGAP SH2APCR

SH2FGST SH2FGFN

SH2DGST SH2DGST-F

SH2BKAP SH2BKST

SH2CSRDSH2CSNK

Arpa Arpa Crystal

Shutie Fine

Seattle Seattle Fine

Arpa Black Shutie Black

Nokto Radius
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Border  

Lattice-g + Cielo
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SH2FGLT SH2FGLT-G

SH2FGSL SH2FGSL-G

SH2FGPR SH2FGPX

SH2FGLS

Lattice Lattice-g

Slat Slat-g

Paracell Pixela

Leise
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Fabric/Washi  

Dot /Prism  

Vega

Vista
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Linen

Vega

Rikyu

Vista

Aura9

Astral Silver

Linen Crystal

Altair

Yamato

Shizuku

Luna6

Prism Silver

Safu

Sagano

Kenun

Kanon

Luna9

Prism Noir

SH2FGLN

SH2FGVG

SH2PTRK

SH2FGVI

SH2PCA9

SH2CSAS

SH2LNCR

SH2FGAT

SH2PTYA

SH2FGSK

SH2PCL6

SH2CSPS

SH2PTSF

SH2PTSA2

SH2PTKU

SH2FGKN

SH2PCL9

SH2CSPN
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Gradation

SH2FGARSH2FGCL

SH2FGLO

SH2FGIM

SH2FGTG

SH2FGSBSH2FGIM-G

SH2FGVN

SH2BKIM

SH2FGRB SH2FGDM

SH2SIIM

SH2FGLU SH2FGLUSH2FGLU

SH2FGCESH2FGLU SH2FGMRSH2MAGL SH2BKOP RE1SIAR

SH2SIDGRSH2SIDGR

Lontano Tsurugi Venetian Robe Diamond

Cielo MareGlace Opaque-Black Silver1Luce

Luce LuceLuce

Diamond Ghost Diamond  

AerinaCloud Illumina SabrinaIllumina-g Illumina-Black Illumina Silver
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SH4FGIMX

SH2MACRX2

SH2MLCRX

SH2CL-P

Graphia
GR001

Graphia
GR002

24





http://www.mmm.co.jp/cmd/fasara

Ver.1
Please Recycle. Printed in Japan. 
© 3M 2017. All Rights Reserved. 
FAS-010-A (031730) SR

0570-012-123


